TOURNAMENT

Player’s Circle Cup Kickoff

DATES

VENUE

Dean’s List

(Th) April 13 Tee Time: 1pm

Holmes V. Atlanta Invitational

(Sun) April 22 Tee Time: 1pm

The PCA Tour Master’s (M)

(Sat) April 22 Tee Time: 1pm

Mirror Lake

Southern Power Driver Showcase

(Sun) April 30 Tee Time: 2pm

Eagles *¢# Landing

New York Life Best Ball Showcase

(Sun) May 7 Tee Time: 10am

River Forest @

(Team Event)
Down in the Valley Il

(Th) May 11 Tee Time: 9am

Traditions

The Wallace Invitational (M)

(Sat) May 20 Tee Time: 9am

Mystery Valley

(Sun) May 28 Tee Time: 8am

Lake Arrowhead

'R A

Al St.eak Sauce Challenge

(Sat & Sun) June 3"-June 4" Tee Time:

8am

Robert Trent Jones

(Team Event)
MallardCorp Classic

(Th) June 15 Tee Time: 9am

Birmingham, AL
Atlanta Athletic Club

(Members Only Shirts)
The Mallard & Open (M)

(Sat) June 24 Tee Time: 9am

The Georgia Club

3" Annual Mallard Ocean Classic

(Sun) June 2" Tee Time: 8am

Lake Lanier

(Members Only)

Jimmy’s Stableford Derby

(Sat-Sun) July 8" & July 9" Tee Time: 8am

La Gorce Country Club &
The Soffer Golf Course at
Turnberry Isle Miami, FL

His and Hers Challenge

(Sun) July 15 Tee Time: 9am

Chateau Elan #

(Your Spouse is your caddy/rider)
The PCA Tour Series

(Sat) July 22 Tee Time: 9am

Barnsley Garden’s

(Family Is Welcome)
The DDC (Daily Drivers

(Fri) July 28", 29", & July 30"
Tee Time: 6am

Edgewood Tahoe Resort

Championship) Handicap In Use (M)
Zip Ship Invitational

(Sun) Aug 6 Tee Time: 9am

Nevada
Cherokee Run

(Match Play Format Playoffs)
Money & Bag Invitational

(Sat) August 12 Tee Time: 9am

Crystal Lake

(PCA Tour Playoffs)
Here’s Johnny Golf Tourney

(Sun) Aug. 20 Tee Time: 9am

Country Club of the South

(PCA Tour Playoffs)
The Players Championship

(Sat) Aug. 26 Tee Time: 9am

Echelon

(Sat-Sun) Sept 2"? & Sept 3 Tee Time: 9am

East Lake Golf Course

TPC Sugarloaf Country Club
Country Club of Gwinnett




